(v)

(ve)

(ve)
(df)
(sf)

(gf/df)

™)

THE CROSS KEYS

ADNAMS

SOUTHWOLD °

EVENING MENU

Served daily from 6-8.00pm

Spiced crispy fried whitebait, charred lemon & granary bread & butter
Soup of the day, granary bread and butter

Deep fried brie, cranberry sauce, dressed salad

Homemade smoked mackerel & lime paté, granary toast & dressed leaf

Mushroom, spring onion & chilli spring roll, Asian salad, agave, rice vinegar,
chilli & ginger dipping sauce

Homemade coconut & tomato 'dhal’, mixed pickles, crispy fried onions & cumin flatbread
Deep-fried breaded scampi tails, home cut chips, minted peas, tartare sauce

‘The Cross Keys’ traditional cheese-topped fish pie with prawns, salmon, smoked haddock,
local market fish & seasonal vegetables

Crispy skin salmon, warm salad of new potatoes, cherry tomatoes, fennel, cavolo nero,
brown shrimp & lemon butter

Salter & King honey-glazed ham, fried free range Gate Farm eggs & home cut chips

BURGERS

Served on a seeded brioche with home cut chips & salad

Chargrilled rump steak burger, Monterey Jack cheese, caramelised onion & bacon jam,
mustard mayo

Buttermilk 'Southern fried chicken' burger, homemade pickles, tomato jam, mayo

LITTLE PLATES FOR LITTLE PEOPLE

Chicken goujons, chips, peas
Mac 'n' cheese, side salad

Crispy panko-crumbed cod, chips & peas

SIDES

Home cut chips

Marinated olives & homemade pickles
Bread & butter

House salad

Homemade créme fraiche coleslaw

(ve) = Plant based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten free (df) = Dairy free
For allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.

Adults need around 2000 kcals a day.

Kcal

570

510
450

300

897
832

638

580

965

1100

1305

610
380

490

750
300
340
240

129

Price

£9.00
£9.95
£10.95
£9.50
£9.95

£12.95
£15.95
£15.95

£16.50

£15.50

£17.25

£16.95

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£4.95
£4.50
£2.50
£4.00
£4.00



