## THE CROSS KEYS

## ALDEBURGH



	EVENING MENU	Kcal	Price
	Served daily from 6–8.00pm		
	Spiced crispy fried whitebait, charred lemon & granary bread & butter	570	£9.00
	Soup of the day, granary bread and butter		£9.95
(v)	Deep fried brie, cranberry sauce, dressed salad	510	£10.95
	Homemade smoked mackerel & lime paté, granary toast & dressed leaf	450	£9.50
(ve)	Mushroom, spring onion & chilli spring roll, Asian salad, agave, rice vinegar, chilli & ginger dipping sauce	300	£9.95
(ve)	Homemade coconut & tomato 'dhal', mixed pickles, crispy fried onions & cumin flatbread	897	£12.95
(df)	Deep-fried breaded scampi tails, home cut chips, minted peas, tartare sauce	832	£15.95
(gf)	'The Cross Keys' traditional cheese-topped fish pie with prawns, salmon, smoked haddock, local market fish & seasonal vegetables	638	£15.95
	Crispy skin salmon, warm salad of new potatoes, cherry tomatoes, fennel, cavolo nero, brown shrimp & lemon butter	580	£16.50
(gf/df)	Salter & King honey-glazed ham, fried free range Gate Farm eggs & home cut chips	965	£15.50
	BURGERS		
	Served on a seeded brioche with home cut chips & salad		
	Chargrilled rump steak burger, Monterey Jack cheese, caramelised onion & bacon jam, mustard mayo	1100	£17.25
	Buttermilk 'Southern fried chicken' burger, homemade pickles, tomato jam, mayo	1305	£16.95
	LITTLE PLATES FOR LITTLE PEOPLE		
	Chicken goujons, chips, peas	610	£8.50
(v)	Mac 'n' cheese, side salad	380	£8.50
	Crispy panko-crumbed cod, chips & peas	490	£8.50
	SIDES		
	Home cut chips	750	£4.95
	Marinated olives & homemade pickles	300	£4.50
	Bread & butter	340	£2.50
	House salad	240	£4.00
	Homemade crème fraiche coleslaw	129	£4.00

Our menus are locally sourced, responsibly produced and sustainably delivered